
When? What? Where?
Sunday 8th Jan, 10am Morning Gathering (STB Kids) The Arc & Online

Wednesday 11th Jan, 8pm STB Midweek 58 Alan Turing Road

Sunday 15th Jan, 10am Morning Gathering (all-in Communion) The Arc & Online

Sunday 22nd Jan, 10am Baptism Sunday (STB Kids) The Arc & Online

Sunday 22nd Jan, 6.30pm LCP United Service Edward Herbert (Uni)

Wednesday 25th Jan, 8pm STB Midweek 58 Alan Turing Road

Sunday 29th Jan, 10am STB Gathering (Generosity Sunday) The Arc & Online

STB TERM DATES JAN-APR 2023

Sunday 5th Feb, 10am STB Kids Wake Up The Arc

Sunday 5th Feb, 7pm Evening Gathering The Arc

Wednesday 8th Feb, 8pm STB Midweek 58 Alan Turing Road

Sunday 12th Feb, 10am Morning Gathering (STB Kids) The Arc & Online

Sunday 19th Feb, 10am Morning Gathering (all-in Communion) The Arc & Online

Sunday 26th Feb, 10am Morning Gathering (STB Kids) The Arc & Online

Wednesday 1st Mar, 8pm STB Midweek 58 Alan Turing Road

Sunday 5th Mar, 10am STB Kids Wake Up The Arc

Sunday 5th Mar, 7pm Evening Gathering The Arc

Sunday 12th Mar, 10am Morning Gathering (STB Kids) The Arc & Online

Wednesday 15th Mar, 8pm STB Midweek 58 Alan Turing Road

Sunday 19th Mar, 10am Morning Gathering (all-in Communion) The Arc & Online

Sunday 26th Mar, 10am Morning Gathering (STB Kids) The Arc & Online

Wednesday 29th Mar, 8pm STB Midweek 58 Alan Turing Road

Saturday 1st Apr (time TBC) Spring Social TBC

Sunday 2nd Apr, 10am STB Kids Wake Up The Arc

Sunday 2nd Apr, 7pm Evening Gathering The Arc

Friday 7th Apr (time TBC) Good Friday walk and reflection TBC

Sunday 9th April, 10am Easter Sunday Celebration The Arc & Online

Sunday 16th Apr, 10am Morning Gathering (all-in Communion) The Arc & Online

Wednesday 19th Apr, 8pm STB Midweek 58 Alan Turing Road

Sunday 23rd Apr, 10am Morning Gathering (STB Kids) The Arc & Online

Sunday 30th Apr, 10am STB Celebration The Arc & Online


